Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 114751-00
Change Title: Intel® Core™ i3-4150T, i3-4150, i3-4160,
i3-4160T, i3-4360T, i3-4350 and i3-4370
Processors,
Boxed Intel® Core™ i3-4150, i3-4150T,
i3-4160, i3-4160T, i3-4350 and
i3-4370 Processors, PCN 114751-00,

offering tray processors to Intel Authorized Distributors as a substitute for depleted boxed processor inventory.
Substitute tray processors are identified below in the "Boxed Processors” product table.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Tray Processors
 Marketing Name Processor# Frequency Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping
 Intel® Core™ i3-4360T
Processor
i3-4360T 3.2 GHZ CM8064601481958 S R1PB 931889 C-0
 Intel® Core™ i3-4370
Processor
i3-4370 3.8 GHZ CM8064601482462 S R1PD 931891 C-0
 Intel® Core™ i3-4350
Processor
i3-4350 3.6 GHZ CM8064601482464 S R1PF 931896 C-0
 Intel® Core™ i3-4150T
Processor
i3-4150T 3.0 GHZ CM8064601483534 S R1PG 931897 C-0
 Intel® Core™ i3-4160T
Processor
i3-4160T 3.1 GHZ CM8064601483535 S R1PH 931898 C-0
 Intel® Core™ i3-4150
Processor
i3-4150 3.5 GHZ CM8064601483643 S R1PJ 931899 C0
 Intel® Core™ i3-4160
Processor
i3-4160 3.6 GHZ CM8064601483644 S R1PK 931900 C-0
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
July 11, 2016 00 Originally Published PCN
Boxed Processors Substitute Tray Processors